New Years Day 


January 2
New Years holiday
Compensated by Sat Jan 5

January 3
New Years holiday
Compensated by Sun Jan 6

February 9
Chinese New Year Eve 
Eve of 1st lunar month

February 10
Chinese New Year 
1st day of 1st lunar month

February 11
Chinese New Year 
2nd day of 1st lunar month

February 12
Chinese New Year 
3rd day of 1st lunar month

February 13
Chinese New Year 
4th day of 1st lunar month

February 14
Chinese New Year 
Compensated by Sat Feb 16

February 15
Chinese New Year
Compensated by Sun Feb 17

April 4
Ching Ming Festival 
Compensated by Sun April 7

April 5
Ching Ming Festival 
Qing Ming Jie, Tomb Sweeping Day or Mourning Day

April 6
Ching Ming Festival
 

April 29
Labour Day
Compensated by Sat April 27

April 30
Labour Day
Compensated by Sun April 28

May 1
Labour Day 


June 10
Dragon Boat Festival 
Compensated by Sat June 8

June 11
Dragon Boat Festival 
Compensated by Sun June 9

June 12
Dragon Boat Festival 
Tuen Ng Festival

September 19
Mid-Autumn Festival (Moon Festival) 


September 20
Mid-Autumn Festival (Moon Festival) 
Bridge Day. Compensated by Sun September 22

October 1
National Day 


October 2
National Day 


October 3
National Day 


October 4
National Day 
Compensated by Sun September 29

October 7
National Day 
Compensated by Sat October 12

October 13
Chung Yeung Festival
